
Selfridges Selection Easter Chocolate Fever gift box  

 

Includes: Selfridges Selection honeycomb 50% milk chocolate Easter egg 215g, Selfridges Selection 

Easter salted caramel egglets 185g, Selfridges Selection salted caramel and praline milk chocolate 

bar 80g, Selfridges Selection Hot Cross Caramels 50g, Selfridges Selection Easter chocolate-covered 

salted caramel toffees 50g, medium gift box  

 

Selfridge Selection honeycomb 50% Milk chocolate Easter egg 215g 

 

Ingredients 

Cocoa Beans, Unrefined Sugar, Whole Milk Powder(Milk), Honeycomb (honey, bicarbonate of soda),  

   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

  

May contain Allergens 

Nuts 

   

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 30 g 

Energy - kJ 2261.0000 per 100g / 678.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 544.0000 per 100g / 163.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 37.9000 per 100g / 11.4000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.2000 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 39.1999 per 100g / 11.8000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 36.3000 per 100g / 10.9000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g 

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g 

Salt (g) .3000 per 100g / .0900 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Easter salted caramel egglets 185g 

 

Ingredients 



Sea Salt, Glucose Syrup, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(Milk), Coconut Oil, Cocoa 

Mass, Icing Sugar, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(Soybean), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk(Milk), 

Emulsifier: Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, Natural Flavourings 

   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   

May contain Allergens 

Nuts 

Cereals containing gluten 

    

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate 

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%) 

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%) 

   

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 12 g 

Energy - kJ 2000.0000 per 100g / 250.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 478.0000 per 100g / 60.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 24.1000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.7000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 60.9000 per 100g / 7.6000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.1000 per 100g / 5.5000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 1.3000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 3.7000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .8600 per 100g / .1070 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

   

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Selfridges Selection salted caramel and praline milk chocolate bar 80g 

 

Ingredients 

Whole Hazelnuts(Hazelnut), Caramelised Hazelnut (Sugar, Chopped Hazelnut)(Hazelnut), Sea Salt, 

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya lecithin, 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (Milk,Soya), Natural Flavouring,  



   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   

May contain Allergens 

Nuts 

Cereals containing gluten 

    

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate 

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%) 

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%) 

   

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 80 g 

Energy - kJ 2354.0000 per 100g / 1883.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 562.0000 per 100g / 450.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 36.5000 per 100g / 29.2000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.9000 per 100g / 15.1000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 49.8000 per 100g / 39.8000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 48.4000 per 100g / 38.7000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 2.5000 per 100g / 2.0000 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 5.6000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .5900 per 100g / .4720 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

   

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Hot Cross Caramels 50g 

 

Ingredients 

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla 

Extract)(Milk,Soya), White Sugar, Whipping Cream(Milk), Golden Syrup, White Chocolate (Sugar, 

Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Cocoa Butter, 

Unsalted Butter(Milk), Ground Cinnamon, Salt, Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, 

Nutmeg, Cloves, Cardamom),  

   



Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

 

May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

Nuts 

    

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate 

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%) 

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%) 

     

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 25 g 

Energy - kJ 1870.0000 per 100g / 468.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 446.0000 per 100g / 112.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 24.6000 per 100g / 6.2000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.9000 per 100g / 3.7000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 54.5000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.3000 per 100g / 13.3000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 2.8000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .3700 per 100g / .0900 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

   

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Easter chocolate-covered salted caramel toffees 50g 

 

Ingredients 

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla 

Extract)(Milk,Soya), White Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar)(Milk), Refined 

Coconut Oil, Unsalted Butter(Milk), Water, Cocoa Butter, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(Soybean), 

Vanilla Bean Paste, Pink Himalayan Salt,  

   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   



May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

Nuts 

    

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate 

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%) 

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%) 

   

  Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 25 g 

Energy - kJ 1975.0000 per 100g / 494.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 472.0000 per 100g / 118.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 27.1000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.8000 per 100g / 4.5000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 54.6000 per 100g / 13.7000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.2000 per 100g / 10.8000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 3.3000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .8600 per 100g / .2200 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom  


